KERAI A PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF PART TIME HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT
(ARABIC) — ON X 5650-8790/- IN THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN
PALAKKAD DISTRICT

No. 555/13/SSV Category No.340/2009

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of PART TIME
HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (ARABIC) - ON X 5650-8790/- IN THE EDUCATION
DEPARTMENT IN PALAKKAD DISTRICT (Category No0.340/2009), interviewed and
found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is
brought into force with effect from 04.12.2013.

MAIN LIST
Marks
2
Sl = 2 . . g
Rank Name S 2 — | Date of birth| Community £
No 2% 5 [ <
= ﬁ < = a4
= =
= £
L]
1 | 20 | Afsath Puthuvalappil 88 12 100 |25.07.1980| Mappila -
2 | 10 |Fathima P 83 12 95 ]26.05.1981| Mappila -
3 6 | Sulfiker M 83 12 95 15.05.1983| Mappila -
4 | 22 |Saheeda A 83 11 94 | 28.05.1981 Muslim -
5 | 18 |Abdul Ahab V 81 12 93 ]02.09.1981 Muslim -
6 9 |Saleena Mol K P 80 12 92 20.05.1979 Muslim -
7 | 11 [Rafeeka M 77 13 90 |31.05.1979| Mappila -
8 3 | Akbarali V 79 11 90 20.03.1982| Mappila -
9 4 |Jumaila K 79 10 89 104.05.1977| Muslim -
10 | 19 |Habeebulla KT 77 12 89 14.02.1984| Mappila -
11 | 14 |Noufal M 75 13 88 19.01.1982| Mappila -
Muhamed -
12 | 7 Abdurahiman P T 76 12 88 | 24.05.1982 Muslim -
13 | 16 |Fathima Suhra C K 77 11 88 105.02.1985 Mappila -
14 | 21 Jumana V 76 11 87 104.05.1982| Mappila -
15 | 2 |Mohamed Sahal K 77 10 87 112.12.1984 Muslim -




No. 555/13/SSV

SSV-PTHSA(Arabic)- Education Department-

Palakkad

16

17

Shereena A K

75

10

85

18.07.1985

Mappila

26

Shameera V C

SUPPL EMENTARY LISTS

74

EZHAVA
NIL

SC
NIL

ST
NIL

MUSLIM
12

86

30.05.1980

Mappila

25

Kamarlila V

73

12

85

20.10.1974

Mappila

24

Kamarunniss P

74

11

85

05.01.1978

Mappila

A TW N |-

23

Sajithamol P U

73

10

83

24.03.1985

Mappila

VISWAKARMA

LC/AI
NIL

OBC
NIL

NIL

SIUC NADAR

HINDU NADAR

NIL

(0),¢
NIL

DHEEVARA

NIL

NIL

LIST OF PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED CANDIDATES FOR APPOINTMENT

AGAINST 3% EARMARKED VACANCIES

BLIND
NIL



No. 555/13/SSV 3 SSV-PTHSA(Arabic)- Education Department-
Palakkad

HEARING IMPAIRED
NIL

LOCOMOTR DISABILITY
NIL

NOTE:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to
candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The
candidates can avail only one chance.

“Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed
form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or
its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission’s Website
www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner
will not be considered.”

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee
of Rs.50/- under the head of account “0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 — Examination Fee”,
addressed to The District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission District Office,
Palakkad should reach the office on or before 17.01.2014. Application for rechecking received
after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

P.C.BINOY
SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER, SS V

S/10.12.13


http://www.keralapsc.org/

	No. 555/13/SSV                                                  			Category No.340/2009
	                                                                                   P.C.BINOY

