KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF PART TIME HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT(ARABIC) – ON ₹ 5650-8790/- IN THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT INPALAKKAD DISTRICT

No. 555/13/SSV

Category No.340/2009

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **PART TIME HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (ARABIC)** – **ON ₹ 5650-8790/- IN THE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT IN PALAKKAD DISTRICT** (Category No.340/2009), interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **04.12.2013**.

	SI No	Name	Marks					S
Rank			Written Test	Interview	Total	Date of birth	Community	Remarks
1	20	Afsath Puthuvalappil	88	12	100	25.07.1980	Mappila	-
2	10	Fathima P	83	12	95	26.05.1981	Mappila	-
3	6	Sulfiker M	83	12	95	15.05.1983	Mappila	-
4	22	Saheeda A	83	11	94	28.05.1981	Muslim	-
5	18	Abdul Ahab V	81	12	93	02.09.1981	Muslim	-
6	9	Saleena Mol K P	80	12	92	20.05.1979	Muslim	-
7	11	Rafeeka M	77	13	90	31.05.1979	Mappila	-
8	3	Akbarali V	79	11	90	20.03.1982	Mappila	-
9	4	Jumaila K	79	10	89	04.05.1977	Muslim	-
10	19	Habeebulla K T	77	12	89	14.02.1984	Mappila	-
11	14	Noufal M	75	13	88	19.01.1982	Mappila	-
12	7	Muhamed Abdurahiman P T	76	12	88	24.05.1982	Muslim	-
13	16	Fathima Suhra C K	77	11	88	05.02.1985	Mappila	-
14	21	Jumana V	76	11	87	04.05.1982	Mappila	-
15	2	Mohamed Sahal K	77	10	87	12.12.1984	Muslim	-

MAIN LIST

2

16	17 Sheree	na A K	75	10	85	18.07.1985	Mappila	-	
----	-----------	--------	----	----	----	------------	---------	---	--

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS

EZHAVA NIL SC NIL ST NIL

<u>MUSLIM</u>

1	26	Shameera V C	74	12	86	30.05.1980	Mappila	-
2	25	Kamarlila V	73	12	85	20.10.1974	Mappila	-
3	24	Kamarunniss P	74	11	85	05.01.1978	Mappila	-
4	23	Sajithamol P U	73	10	83	24.03.1985	Mappila	-

LC/AI

NIL

OBC NIL

VISWAKARMA NIL

SIUC NADAR NIL

<u>OX</u> NIL

DHEEVARA NIL

HINDU NADAR NIL

LIST OF PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED CANDIDATES FOR APPOINTMENT AGAINST 3% EARMARKED VACANCIES

BLIND

No. 555/13/SSV

SSV-PTHSA(Arabic)- Education Department-Palakkad

HEARING IMPAIRED NIL

LOCOMOTR DISABILITY NIL

NOTE:

A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this Ranked List is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance.

"Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website <u>www.keralapsc.gov.in</u> or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered."

The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.50/- under the head of account "0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 – Examination Fee", addressed to **The District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Palakkad** should reach the office on or before **17.01.2014**. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

P.C.BINOY SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER, SS V

S/10.12.13

3